
2023-2024 AP Testing Schedule for Tenafly High School

** Highlighted green means the exam is Digital

Day/Date Ltr Test

Mon., May 6, 2024 E
8:00 AM US Gov. & Politics
12:00 PM Chemistry

Tues., May 7, 2024 D
12:00 PM Seminar
12:00 PM Statistics

Wed., May 8, 2024 C
8:00 AM English Lit & Comp.
12:00 PM Computer Science A

Thurs., May 9, 2024 B
8:00 AM Chinese Lang
8:00 AM Environmental Science
12:00 PM Psychology

Friday, May 10, 2024 A
8:00 AM US History
12:00 PM Microeconomics

Mon., May 13, 2024 E
8:00 AM Calculus AB
8:00 AM Calculus BC
12:00 PM Italian Lang

Tues., May 14, 2024 D
8:00 AM English Lang. & Comp.
12:00 PM Physics C: Mechanics
2:00 PM Physics C: E & M

Wed., May 15, 2024 C

8:00 AM French Language
8:00 AM World History
12:00 PM Computer Science Principles
12:00 PM Music Theory

Thurs., May 16, 2024 B
8:00 AM Spanish Lang
12:00 PM Biology
12:00 PM Japanese Lang

Fri., May 17, 2024 A No Exams


